
Tulare	
  Joint	
  Union	
  High	
  School	
  District	
  
Athletic	
  Data	
  

	
  
	
  

2014-­‐2015	
  
	
   Total	
  

Enrollment	
  
Number	
  of	
  Students	
  
Participating	
  in	
  Sports	
  

Total	
  Number	
  of	
  Male	
  
Students	
  Participating	
  in	
  

Sports	
  

Total	
  Number	
  of	
  
Females	
  Students	
  	
  

Participating	
  in	
  Sports	
  
Tulare	
  Union	
   1591	
   531	
   315	
   216	
  

Tulare	
  Western	
   1737	
   528	
   298	
   230	
  
Mission	
  Oak	
   1423	
   461	
   274	
   187	
  

Tulare	
  Tech	
  Prep	
   106	
   10	
   10	
   0	
  
Countryside	
  

	
  
37	
   3	
   2	
   1	
  

Sierra	
  Vista	
   235	
   21	
   12	
   9	
  
Total	
  District	
   5129	
   1554	
   911	
   643	
  

	
  
	
  



	
  

	
  
2015-­‐2016	
  

	
   Total	
  
Enrollment	
  

Number	
  of	
  Students	
  
Participating	
  in	
  Sports	
  

Total	
  Number	
  of	
  Male	
  
Students	
  Participating	
  in	
  

Sports	
  

Total	
  Number	
  of	
  
Females	
  Students	
  	
  

Participating	
  in	
  Sports	
  
Tulare	
  Union	
   1643	
   580	
   334	
   246	
  

Tulare	
  Western	
   1786	
   569	
   335	
   234	
  
Mission	
  Oak	
   1411	
   500	
   306	
   194	
  

Tulare	
  Tech	
  Prep	
   94	
   6	
   5	
   1	
  
Countryside	
  

	
  
28	
   0	
   0	
   0	
  

Sierra	
  Vista	
   210	
   23	
   15	
   8	
  
Total	
  District	
   5172	
   1678	
   995	
   683	
  

	
  



	
  

	
  
2016-­‐2017	
  

	
   Total	
  
Enrollment	
  

Number	
  of	
  Students	
  
Participating	
  in	
  Sports	
  

Total	
  Number	
  of	
  Male	
  
Students	
  Participating	
  in	
  

Sports	
  

Total	
  Number	
  of	
  
Females	
  Students	
  	
  

Participating	
  in	
  Sports	
  
Tulare	
  Union	
   1597	
   576	
   351	
   225	
  

Tulare	
  Western	
   1862	
   610	
   316	
   294	
  
Mission	
  Oak	
   1457	
   604	
   335	
   269	
  

Tulare	
  Tech	
  Prep	
   55	
   6	
   5	
   1	
  
Countryside	
  

	
  
24	
   2	
   1	
   1	
  

Sierra	
  Vista	
   144	
   22	
   16	
   6	
  
Total	
  District	
   5286	
   18632	
   1032	
   800	
  

	
  


